symptom scores. Pulmonary function improved significantly compared with placebo by
the first week of treatment, and subjects treated with fluticasone propionate DISKUS
were also less likely to discontinue trial participation due to asthma deterioration. One
hundred ninety-two (192) subjects received fluticasone propionate DISKUS for up to
1 year during an open-label extension. Data from this open-label extension suggested
that lung function improvements could be maintained up to 1 year.

16 HOW SUPPLIED/STORAGE AND HANDLING
Fluticasone Propionate DISKUS 50 mcg is supplied as a disposable orange plastic inhaler